
 jk"Vªh; QS'ku izkS|ksfxdh laLFkku 

  oL= ea=ky;] Hkkjr ljdkj 

                   fu¶V dSEil] djoM+] tks/kiqj&342 037,jktLFkku] Hkkjr  

                   National Institute of Fashion Technology 
                                Ministry of Textiles, Govt. of India 
                                NIFT Campus, Karwar, Jodhpur – 342 037, Rajasthan, India 

 

15356(4)/AA/STUDENT INSURANCE/2018                   fnukad/Date:- 11/09/2023 

 “kqf)i= /CORRIGENDUM  
 

The following Corrigendum/modification/Addendum have been incorporated in the Tender Forms in 

respect of Limited Tender for student Mediclaim insurance policy uploaded in NIFT Jodhpur’s website on 

dated  01.09.2023:  

 

Purchase Officer 

S. 
No. 

Name & 
the Tender 

Additional Terms and conditions 

1 

Limited 

Tender for 

student 

Mediclaim 

insurance 

policy 

Students’ date of birth data is attached. Click On the Link:-  

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1D4C_BZyZyo9D8UWpoGyh21_8ERN_sWD7/edit?usp=d

rive_link&ouid=104205585018319183218&rtpof=true&sd=true 
2 Student Personal Accident Insurance Coverage includes both death and limb coverage. 

3 Parents personal accident insurance coverage includes only death. 

4 This GMC must be treated as fresh policy. 

5 When NIFT Jodhpur will release advance to L-1 firm, policy will be effective from the same day. 

6 Policy must include waiver of 30 days waiting  period, pre existing disease and waiting period for 

1st year, 2nd year, 3rd year and 4th year. 
7 Parents’ age group data will be issued to the L-1 vendor with work  order. 

8 Total no. of students are 541 

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1D4C_BZyZyo9D8UWpoGyh21_8ERN_sWD7/edit?usp=drive_link&ouid=104205585018319183218&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1D4C_BZyZyo9D8UWpoGyh21_8ERN_sWD7/edit?usp=drive_link&ouid=104205585018319183218&rtpof=true&sd=true

